
15.1 JL563C HPE Aruba Networking 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A Transceiver R$ 13.809,79
15.2 J9150D HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m OM3 MMF Transceiver R$ 14.074,73
15.3 S2P30A HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC SR 400m OM4 MMF C-class Transceiver R$ 6.855,22
15.4 J9151E HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver R$ 34.011,16
15.5 S2P31A HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF C-class Transceiver R$ 18.810,46
15.6 S2P32A HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF C-class Transceiver R$ 74.248,31
15.7 J8177D HPE Aruba Networking 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver R$ 3.298,45
15.8 J4858D HPE Aruba Networking 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver R$ 3.967,42
15.9 J4859D HPE Aruba Networking 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver R$ 8.246,13

15.10 J4860D HPE Aruba Networking 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF Transceiver R$ 36.726,75
15.11 JL308A HPE Aruba Networking 40G QSFP+ LC Bidirectional 150m MMF 2-strand Transceiver R$ 10.100,69
15.12 JH231A HPE Networking X142 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver R$ 30.368,29
15.13 JH233A HPE Networking X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M Transceiver R$ 32.189,72
15.14 JH232A HPE Networking X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Transceiver R$ 83.454,84
15.15 J9281D HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 1.828,06
15.16 J9283D HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 2.503,65
15.17 JH234A HPE Networking X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 3.967,42
15.18 JH235A HPE Networking X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 5.000,67
15.19 JH236A HPE Networking X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 6.192,88
15.20 R0Z22A HPE Aruba Networking 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m Active Optical Cable R$ 10.100,69
15.21 R0Z23A HPE Aruba Networking 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m Active Optical Cable R$ 10.961,73
15.22 R0Z24A HPE Aruba Networking 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m Active Optical Cable R$ 12.783,16
15.23 R0Z25A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 4.093,26
15.24 JL307A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 5.557,03
15.25 R0Z26A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 7.782,50
15.26 JL856A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 2m Active Optical Cable R$ 21.062,41
15.27 R0Z27A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 7m Active Optical Cable R$ 21.757,87
15.28 R0Z28A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 15m Active Optical Cable R$ 23.513,07
15.29 R0Z29A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 30m Active Optical Cable R$ 23.513,07
15.30 JL309A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 100m 12-fiber MPO OM3 MMF Transceiver R$ 18.346,82
15.31 845972-B21 HPE 100Gb QSFP28 Bidirectional Transceiver R$ 17.022,14
15.32 R0Z30A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 LC CWDM4 2km SMF Transceiver R$ 119.287,43
15.33 R9B63A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 LC FR1 SMF 2km Transceiver R$ 20.035,79
15.34 JL310A HPE Aruba Networking 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10km SMF 2-strand Transceiver R$ 275.400,97
15.35 845424-B21 HPE QSFP28 to 4x25Gb SFP28 15m Active Optical Cable R$ 28.315,04
15.36 JL484A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF Transceiver R$ 12.882,51
15.37 S2P33A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m OM4 MMF C-class Transceiver R$ 9.338,99
15.38 JL485A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m MMF Transceiver R$ 15.664,34
15.39 JL486A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver R$ 41.330,02
15.40 S2P34A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF C-class Transceiver R$ 20.665,01
15.41 S1C96A HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10km-Downstream 1330/1270 Transceiver R$ 30.169,59
15.42 S1C98A HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10km-Upstream 1270/1330 Transceiver R$ 30.169,59
15.43 S0V69A HPE Aruba Networking 25G ER LC 40km SMF Transceiver R$ 95.310,73
15.44 R0M44A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m Active Optical Cable R$ 6.431,32
15.45 R0M45A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m Active Optical Cable R$ 6.590,28
15.46 R0Z21A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m Active Optical Cable R$ 7.153,27
15.47 Q9S67A HPE 25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 3m Smart Active Optical Cable R$ 6.741,96
15.48 Q9S68A HPE 25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 5m Smart Active Optical Cable R$ 7.433,44
15.49 Q9S69A HPE 25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 10m Smart Active Optical Cable R$ 9.162,15
15.50 844480-B21 HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 3.583,26
15.51 844477-B21 HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 3.126,24
15.52 JL489A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 4.285,34
15.53 JL488A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable R$ 3.252,09
15.54 JL487A HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m Direct Attach Cable R$ 2.298,32

16.1 R8D19AAE HPE Aruba Networking Fabric Composer Device Management Service Tier 3 Switch 3-year Subscription E-STU R$ 15.434,27
16.2 R7H00AAE HPE Aruba Networking Fabric Composer Device Management Service Tier 4 Switch 3y Subscription E-STU R$ 51.774,94

15.0 Transceivers/Cabos

16.0 Software de Orquestração Datacenter


